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BENEFICIO EVENTUAL EMERGENCIAL

NOME COMPLETO
ADEMIR CARVALHO DA SILVA
ADENILDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
ADRIANA LIMA CARVALHO
ADRIANA SOARES DE CARVALHO
ALAILSON FRANCA DA SILVA
ALANNA CASTILHO DE FREITAS
ALCEMIR SANTOS DA COSTA
ALDUINO BARBOSA GOMES
ALESSANDRA SIMPSON AMAZONAS
ALINE GOMES BRAGA
AMANDA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
AMERICO LIRA DA SILVA
ANA CAROLINE OLIVEIRA SOARES
ANA COROLINA GOMES DE LIMA
ANA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA COLARES
ANA LUZIA SERRAO RAMOS
ANA MEIRE SILVA DE MIRANDA
ANAZILDO COITINHO DA SILVA
ANDERSON COSTA EREMITA
ANDREIA DA SILVEIRA BATISTA
ANDREZA VALE DO NASCIMENTO
ANTONIA ALICE VILACA DE SOUZA
ANTONIA LUCIA BARBOZA DA SILVA
ANTONIA THAIS SIQUEIRA DUARTE
ANTONIO ALISSANDRO FONTES MARCELO
ANTONIO JOSE DE SOUZA FILHO
ANTONIO MARCOS DE SOUZA ROCHA
ARIANE BATISTA DE SOUZA
AUCILEIDE MENDES DOS SANTOS
BENEDITO PEREIRA
BRUNA ALENCAR MEDEIROS
BRUNA KELE FERNANDES DUARTE
CACILDA BARBOSA DA SILVA
CARLIANE TANANTA BATISTA
CARLOS ANTONIO DE ALENCAR ARAUJO
CATARINA DA SILVA SAMPAIO
CELIO OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
CEZAR DOS SANTOS ALVARES
CHIRLANE DA SILVA LIMA
CINARA BARROS FIGUEIREDO
CINTIA SANTOS DA ROCHA
CLAUDETE DE PAULA COSTA
CLEMENTE DA SILVA
CONCEICAO LIMA NOGUEIRA
DAIANA GONCALVES DE LIMA
DALGIZA FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

01/05/1955
06/11/1982
09/09/1984
06/12/1988
09/12/1990
18/08/2002
28/05/1981
12/10/1964
28/01/1980
02/12/1995
18/07/2000
18/10/1966
18/04/2002
16/06/1988
21/08/1972
08/04/1998
02/09/1962
01/06/1964
25/03/1986
17/01/1993
10/01/1998
12/01/2000
28/07/1967
02/10/1998
13/07/2000
31/07/1954
31/12/1971
06/02/1986
24/09/1975
22/10/1958
14/08/1994
18/01/1992
20/02/1978
19/03/1999
08/12/1981
06/12/1958
10/06/1990
30/03/1992
03/04/1999
11/05/1974
25/11/1970
09/10/1963
11/11/1953
24/05/1980
04/05/1993
20/04/1984
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DARLISSE MAQUINE DA SILVA

DARLY MATIAS PEDROZA

DAVI DE SOUZA VEIGA

DAVID NOGUEIRA RAMALHO

DAYANA DA SILVA CORDEIRO
DAYANNE DE OLIVEIRA CASCAES
DEJANE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
DEUZENI FIGUEREDO RODRIGUES
DEUZILENE LOPES DE SOUZA

DIANE COUTINHO DE SOUZA

DILMA DA SILVA LINO

DINA NASCIMENTO DE MELO

DIRLENE BENTES DE MORAES

DIUENE MENEZES DE MENEZES
DIVANEI DE SOUZA DA SILVA
DOMINGO OSMAR FERREIRA DE SOUZA
EDILAMAR DA SILVA MOURAO DE MELO
EDILANE BRAGA GOMES

EDILSON DA COSTA

EDINELZA BRITO LOPES

EDNILZA LEITAO DA COSTA

EDSON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

ELAINE BERNARDO GOMES

ELEM JORDANA MENDES DE MEDEIROS
ELIANE AVELINO DOS SANTOS

ELIANE BARCELAR DOS SANTOS

ELIAS GOMES PEREIRA

ELISANDRA LIMA DA SILVA

ELIZABETH DE ALENCAR ARAUJO
ELIZANDRA REIS DA SILVA

ELZIMIRA SOUZA DA SILVA

EMERSON DE CASTRO BRANDAO
ENEDINA DE MELO ALMEIDA

ERICA DE ALMEIDA COSTA

ESMERALDO VASCONCELOS DE MORAES
EVANDRA VASCONCELOS MIGUEIS
EVANDRO DA SILVA COSTA

EVELYN DA COSTA NOGUEIRA
EZEQUIEL DOS ANJOS RODRIGUES
FABILA SANTANA MOREIRA

FABIO JUNIOR DA CONCEICAO RENOVATO
FRANCENI BRANDAO DE FRANCA
FRANCIANA BARBOSA OLIVEIRA
FRANCILENE DE SOUZA MARTINS
FRANCIMARA MARTINS DA ROCHA
FRANCINALDO AVELINO ANDRADE
FRANCINILZA DOS REIS PINTO
FRANCISCA RODRIGUES DA COSTA
FRANCISCO ALDEMIR VEIGA SOTERO
FRANCISCO OLIVIO PINTO

14/11/1978
07/01/1997
03/08/1998
26/06/1994
19/06/1993
17/03/1996
04/12/1995
25/02/1973
25/04/1977
21/12/2000
31/10/1974
22/03/1998
01/01/1985
22/07/1999
20/07/1964
24/09/1961
26/10/1970
29/11/1987
18/01/1966
16/05/1968
05/03/1962
07/04/1974
16/05/1969
08/02/2001
26/06/1984
26/06/1981
20/06/1958
05/11/1997
25/04/1958
06/06/2003
14/07/1963
08/08/1998
19/04/1970
26/07/1993
12/06/1960
11/02/1995
31/03/1956
11/11/2000
02/12/1993
02/01/2001
21/10/1994
21/05/1989
11/09/1999
21/10/1989
28/12/1988
07/11/1985
29/05/1997
09/03/1951
18/09/1949
10/11/1958
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FRANKLIRLANY GOMES MEIRELES
GABRIELA CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS
GABRIELA DOS ANJOS SILVA
GABRIELY DA SILVA COLARES

GEANE ALVES BATISTA

GEANE SOCORRO ROSA DE OLIVEIRA
GEIZE MORAES DE LIMA

GELSON ALVES MONTEIRO
GEZISMAR PEREIRA DA SILVA
GLAYDES KEROLEM TORRES DA SILVA
IANA FERNANDES DA SILVA

IASMIM DE QUEIROZ FERREIRA
IGOR DOS REIS MENDONCA

ILMA SA DE ARAUJO

ISSARA DELGADO DE CASTRO

IVA SOCORRO DA SILVA QUEIROZ
IVANETE REIS DA SILVA

IZAIAS RIBEIRO PANTOJA

JACO COSTA BARRONCAS

JANAINA BEZERRA RAMALHO
JANAINA DE SOUZA ELEUTERIO
JANAINA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
JANAINA SALGADO MOURA
JANAINA VASCONCELOS DE MORAES
JANDIRA LEITAO DE CARVALHO
JERONIMO DE COSTA SANTIAGO DOS ANJOS
JOANA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO BOSCO GRACA NASCIMENTO
JOAO INACIO DA CONCEICAO
JOELMA SANTIAGO DE SOUZA
JOELMA SILVA BRITO

JONAS JUVENAL CORREA

JORZILENE DE OLIVEIRA LIMA GONCALVES
JOSE AUGUSTO SALES DA SILVA
JOSE AZEVEDO DA SILVA

JOSE MENDES DE SOUZA

JOSE MENDONCA DA SILVA

JOSEFA PEREIRA DA SILVA

JULIANA PIMENTA DE SOUZA
JULIANE MONTENEGRO DA SILVA
KAMILA AVELINO DA SILVA
KARILANDA SANTOS BERTINO
KATIANE BARBOSA DE SOUZA

KEILA MARIA DOS ANJOS VIEIRA
KELERYSSA MARTINS MACIEL
KENYELLEN FREITAS DE ARAUJO
KETLEN DE MIRANDA SALES

LAICIA DA SILVA E SILVA

LAIRA CAMILA DA SILVA PONTES
LARYNE DOS SANTOS PAULINO

25/01/1983
15/12/1999
12/09/2002
04/09/2002
26/05/1981
28/05/1969
01/01/2002
24/11/1976
27/05/1960
06/12/1994
01/08/1966
17/10/2001
09/03/1968
08/02/1954
02/05/1991
19/05/1968
24/08/1961
06/12/1959
28/03/1975
30/05/1992
25/06/1997
31/01/1986
06/07/1993
07/10/1987
14/09/1975
01/11/1960
24/05/1988
21/01/1960
25/04/1955
23/02/1984
12/06/1990
25/01/1949
23/05/1988
26/05/1966
24/05/1949
06/03/1955
12/05/1963
15/02/1967
21/02/1996
04/02/2002
12/11/1992
09/12/1997
08/11/1992
27/08/1974
29/05/2000
30/05/1976
13/09/1994
09/03/2002
09/11/1999
07/05/2000
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LEANDRO DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA
LEANDRO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

LEIRIANE ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO VEIGA DA SILVA

LETICE DOMINGOS DE BRITO MORAIS
LETICIA NASCIMENTO DA COSTA

LIDIA VERONICA PIMENTEL DA SILVEIRA
LIDIANE DE SOUZA TORRES

LIDIANI TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

LIZIANE CASTRO MACIEL

LORENA CRISTINA ARAUJO DO NASCIMENTO
LORENA DOS SANTOS LOPES

LUANA CORREIA REIS

LUCAS DA COSTA OLIVEIRA

LUCIENE LIMA DA SILVA

LUCILENE DUARTE DA COSTA

LUCY DANTAS DA COSTA

LUZIA ADRIANO TAVEIRA

LUZIA MENDONCA DO NASCIMENTO
LUZIA NUNES DE SOUZA

LUZIANE MONTEIRO DA SILVA

MANOEL RAYMUNDO FRANCISCO DE SALES
MARA DOS ANJOS NASCIMENTO
MARCILENE DA SILVA MAQUINE
MARGARIDA FIGUEIREDO DE LIMA
MARIA ALSINEIDE MORAES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA ANTONIA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
MARIA DA CONCEICAO LIMA DA COSTA
MARIA DA GRACA BALBINO DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA DA SILVA E SILVA

MARIA DAS GRACAS COSTA DA SILVA
MARIA DE FATIMA NOGUEIRA BELEM
MARIA DE JESUS VALENTE

MARIA DO SOCORRO DA SILVA QUEROZ
MARIA DO SOCORRO NASCIMENTO SANTOS
MARIA DO SOCORRO PINTO DE LIMA
MARIA EDITE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

MARIA ELOIZA REIS DA SILVA

MARIA HELENA DE SOUZA ELEOTERO
MARIA IVANILDES SARMENTO DA SILVA
MARIA IVONE MORAES DE SOUZA

MARIA IZABEL DE SOUZA VIEIRA

MARIA JERUSA BARBOSA DIAS

MARIA LUCIMAR ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA NEIDE COSTA DA SILVA

MARIA OCELANIA FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA PAULA ALVES SABOIA

MARIA SILVIA BRAGA DA COSTA

MARIA VALESCA REIS DE OLIVEIRA
MARIJANE VASCONCELOS RIBEIRO

19/08/1991
20/11/1991
07/01/1996
22/11/1991
30/05/1967
15/02/1974
20/04/2001
19/07/1986
01/02/1994
21/08/1994
30/03/2001
28/07/1997
24/08/1987
04/11/1998
20/02/1981
12/02/1964
14/11/1966
13/12/1963
13/12/1966
13/12/1959
22/04/1996
25/10/1944
21/08/1991
05/02/1973
24/05/1997
17/03/1969
04/01/1964
13/09/1975
01/06/1955
10/07/1963
02/09/1966
04/09/1965
30/09/1953
17/05/1967
10/02/1960
09/02/1965
19/09/1962
03/07/2000
24/08/1971
04/05/1954
03/04/1957
07/09/1999
14/03/1962
19/01/1969
26/07/1965
22/10/1964
02/08/1992
03/11/1969
03/04/1994
02/05/1975
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MARILIA DA SILVA CORREA
MARINA MARTINS DA ROCHA
MARINEIDE DE OLIVEIRA PONTES
MARINETE DA SILVA SANTOS
MARIO NILSON CORTEZ
MARISTELA DA SILVA FERREIRA
MARIVALDO DE ARAUJO GONCALVES
MARLUCIA ALVES DA COSTA
MARLUCIA DA SILVA SALES
MARTA DE SOUZA MACHADO
MAURO SOUZA DOS ANJOS
MAYARA ANTONIA MOREIRA DE SOUZA
MAYARA SENA DE SOUZA
MICAELLE DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
MILENA GONCALVES DA SILVA
MILTON DA CONCEICAO DUARTE
MIREIA DOS ANJOS MORAES
MIRIAN DOS SANTOS RUIS
MIRIAN MENDES DE SOUZA
MIRTES DA SILVA MOREIRA
MONICA BARBOSA OLIVEIRA
MONICA PANTOJA DA COSTA
NARCISA REINALDO DE LIMA
NATALINO RAPOSO PEREIRA
NAZIENE NUNES PIMENTEL

NEIVA KELLY DA COSTA OLIVEIRA
NEIVANE DA SILVA SOTERO
NEMEZIO MONTEIRO SANTIAGO
NOE DA SILVA SANTOS

NORMA MAQUINE DA COSTA
NORMELINDA CABRAL FERREIRA
PALMIRA SALES DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRINA GOMES DE ARAUJO
PEDRO PEREIRA GOMES

QUEILA LIMA ARAUJO

QUEILA PONTES BARBOSA
RAIMUNDO FIGUEIRA COSTA
RAIMUNDO LOPES DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO NONATO GUEDES DE LIMA
RAIMUNDO NONATO PEREIRA DA SILVA
RAIRA DA SILVA MACIEL

RAKELEM DA COSTA FARIAS
RAQUEL DA SILVA BRITO

RAQUEL GOMES DO NASCIMENTO
RAQUEL MENDES DE SOUZA

RAUL DA COSTA SOUZA

RAYANE SOARES TAVARES
RAYMERSON DE SOUZA BATISTA
RODRIGO SALES DA SILVA
RONALD DA SILVA FERREIRA

17/03/1982
22/06/1949
16/04/1974
15/04/1971
21/02/1979
18/08/1984
09/02/1972
18/02/1962
15/01/1974
14/11/1972
04/01/1987
13/06/1998
05/07/1990
16/01/1986
16/02/1998
14/07/1947
25/03/1989
01/01/1993
19/06/1967
24/08/1964
19/10/1991
25/12/1985
19/03/1963
06/07/1972
18/12/1984
16/12/1977
02/03/1999
25/05/1958
26/07/1984
15/11/2000
23/09/1962
22/03/1973
29/06/1972
26/09/1950
20/03/1990
23/03/1995
23/09/1944
26/06/1960
23/03/1959
07/07/1959
25/01/1996
10/09/1999
08/02/2001
02/12/1974
15/07/1999
18/01/1994
05/03/2001
10/12/1992
06/08/1996
04/07/1982



Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
Careiro da Varzea
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Careiro da Varzea

RONIELSON BINDA DA SILVA
ROQUE DE SOUZA QUEIROZ
ROSA MARIA DA SILVA MOTA

ROSELI BARRONCAS OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE

ROSIANE GOMES DE SOUZA
ROSILENE DA SILVA LIMA
ROSIMEIRE DE LIMA

ROSIMEIRE PEREIRA DA SILVA AMARAL

RUTE SANTOS LOPES PAES
SANDRA DE SOUZA AMARAL
SANDRA NICE DA SILVA

SARAH DA SILVA XAVIER

SAVIO ADRIANO DE LIMA GOMES
SEBASTIAO RODRIGUES ARAUJO
SHIRLENE COSTA DA ROCHA
SHISLEIDE DA SILVA PINTO
SILVANA COITINHO DA SILVA
SILVANA LIARTE DA SILVA
SILVANA PEREIRA GOMES
SIMONE ARISTACIO DA SILVA
SOLANA SAMIA FERREIRA PEREIRA
STHELLA BRASIL RODRIGUES
SUELEM DA SILVA MENDONCA
SUELENE SOUZA DE CASTRO
SULAMITA FRANCISCA PEREIRA
SUZIANE SILVA PEREIRA
SUZYANNE ALVES DE ALMEIDA
TAILANA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
TAIS DA SILVA FIGUEREDO

TANIA MARIA BATISTA DOS SANTOS
TATIANE GOMES MEIRELES
TAYLON SOUZA ARAUJO
TEREZINHA DE LIMA BRASIL
VALDIR DOS SANTOS BARRONCAS
VANDERLEA COSMO DE SOUZA
VANDERLEIA VASCONCELOS GUEDES
VANUSA FERREIRA DO AMARAL
VERA LUCIA DA COSTA LIMA
VERA LUCIA PEREIRA CORREA
VITORIA LIMA ALVES

VIVIANE MAIA DE SOUZA
WILSONFRAN LEITE DA SILVA

10/11/1978
16/08/1957
24/07/1962
26/10/1978
06/01/1983
22/05/1968
15/03/1971
14/09/1970
15/03/2001
02/09/1998
31/05/1965
28/11/1989
15/07/1995
17/06/1958
12/08/1973
21/04/1977
11/08/1974
13/04/1975
05/07/2000
10/10/1985
15/08/1994
21/10/1981
08/10/2002
03/03/1986
31/05/1966
08/11/1996
20/10/1986
14/06/1999
14/11/1991
25/11/1973
08/08/1988
26/03/1996
30/11/1956
04/12/1956
27/08/1968
25/05/1995
11/04/1971
17/03/1963
10/04/1966
10/09/2002
25/05/1998
26/09/1969



